
PINZON ESTRADA DARIEN C
9.2 kW 13 de Mayo de 2024

PDBT 726180611151

1,738 kW/h $ 7,956

16 2,202 kW/h $145

98.17 % BIMESTRE $ 7,811

$47,734.98 MXN $871.50 MXN $46,863.48 MXN

575 W 16 44.8 m 2



Propuesta 1 13 de Mayo de 2024 28 de Mayo de 2024

20240004

PINZON ESTRADA DARIEN C  

16 Trina Solar 575W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 47,734.98 $ 871.50 $ 0.00 $ 46,863.48 $ 46,863.48 $ 46,863.48

2 $ 49,167.03 $ 897.65 $ 0.00 $ 48,269.38 $ 48,269.38 $ 95,132.86

3 $ 50,642.04 $ 924.57 $ 0.00 $ 49,717.47 $ 49,717.47 $ 144,850.33

4 $ 52,161.30 $ 952.31 $ 0.00 $ 51,208.99 $ 51,208.99 $ 196,059.32

5 $ 53,726.14 $ 980.88 $ 0.00 $ 52,745.26 $ 52,745.26 $ 248,804.58

6 $ 55,337.92 $ 1,010.31 $ 0.00 $ 54,327.62 $ 54,327.62 $ 303,132.20

7 $ 56,998.06 $ 1,040.62 $ 0.00 $ 55,957.45 $ 55,957.45 $ 359,089.64

8 $ 58,708.00 $ 1,071.84 $ 0.00 $ 57,636.17 $ 57,636.17 $ 416,725.81

9 $ 60,469.24 $ 1,103.99 $ 0.00 $ 59,365.25 $ 59,365.25 $ 476,091.07

10 $ 62,283.32 $ 1,137.11 $ 0.00 $ 61,146.21 $ 61,146.21 $ 537,237.28

11 $ 64,151.82 $ 1,171.22 $ 0.00 $ 62,980.60 $ 62,980.60 $ 600,217.88

12 $ 66,076.38 $ 1,206.36 $ 0.00 $ 64,870.02 $ 64,870.02 $ 665,087.89

13 $ 68,058.67 $ 1,242.55 $ 0.00 $ 66,816.12 $ 66,816.12 $ 731,904.01

14 $ 70,100.43 $ 1,279.83 $ 0.00 $ 68,820.60 $ 68,820.60 $ 800,724.61

15 $ 72,203.44 $ 1,318.22 $ 0.00 $ 70,885.22 $ 70,885.22 $ 871,609.83

16 $ 74,369.54 $ 1,357.77 $ 0.00 $ 73,011.77 $ 73,011.77 $ 944,621.60

17 $ 76,600.63 $ 1,398.50 $ 0.00 $ 75,202.13 $ 75,202.13 $ 1,019,823.73

18 $ 78,898.65 $ 1,440.46 $ 0.00 $ 77,458.19 $ 77,458.19 $ 1,097,281.92

19 $ 81,265.61 $ 1,483.67 $ 0.00 $ 79,781.94 $ 79,781.94 $ 1,177,063.86

20 $ 83,703.58 $ 1,528.18 $ 0.00 $ 82,175.40 $ 82,175.40 $ 1,259,239.26

21 $ 86,214.68 $ 1,574.03 $ 0.00 $ 84,640.66 $ 84,640.66 $ 1,343,879.92

22 $ 88,801.12 $ 1,621.25 $ 0.00 $ 87,179.88 $ 87,179.88 $ 1,431,059.79

23 $ 91,465.16 $ 1,669.88 $ 0.00 $ 89,795.27 $ 89,795.27 $ 1,520,855.07

24 $ 94,209.11 $ 1,719.98 $ 0.00 $ 92,489.13 $ 92,489.13 $ 1,613,344.20

25 $ 97,035.39 $ 1,771.58 $ 0.00 $ 95,263.81 $ 95,263.81 $ 1,708,608.00


